CATRAC® & SnapTrac® Cable & Hose Carrier Products
Ordering Guide & Technical Information
CATRAC Cable & Hose Carrier Products
Ordering Guide & Technical Information
2 6380 Brockway Road  •  Peck, MI  48017  •  800.325.8074  •  810.378.5511  •  Fax 810.378.5516  •  www.AMETEKAPT.com2 6380 Brockway Road  •  Peck, MI  48466  •  800.325.8074  •  810.378.5511  •  Fax 810.378.5516  •  www.ametekapt.com
CATRAC® Features
• No pinch points
• Center pivot design for minimal cable and

special widths.
2CP and 3CP CATRAC®
Part Number System
76380 Brockway Road  •  Peck, MI  48017  •  800.325.8074  •  810.378.5511  •  Fax 810.378.5516  •  www.AMETEKAPT.com
2CP and 3CP CATRAC®
Part Number System
76380 Brockway Road  •  Peck, MI  48466  •  800.325.8074  •  810.378.5511  •  Fax 810.378.5516  •  www.ametekapt.com
2CP and 3CP CATRAC®
Part Number System
WC P Length
WC
Welded Carrier
Style HC
2CP 1.25
3CP 2.00
SL
Spring Loaded Removable Pipe
Style HC
2CP 1.20
3CP 1.90
RC
Rod Carrier
Style HC
2CP 1.18
3CP 1.90
AB
Split Aluminum Bar Carrier
Style Max. DIA.
2CP 1.25
3CP 2.00
P Pin & Retaining Ring Construction
Normally one (1) pair of mounting feet are used at each end of the
CATRAC. Unless speci ed,  anges are mounted inward on standard
CATRAC.
Standard Mounting Feet
CATRAC
Style
Horiz. Mount
Feet P/N
Vert. Mount
Feet P/N
Req’d per
CATRAC
2CP PC-0126000-B PC-0127900-B 2 Pair
3CP PC-0128000-B PC-0128100-B 2 Pair
Vertical Mounting FeetHorizontal Mounting Feet
NOTE: CATRAC Length must
be divisible by pin centers for
that style.
8 6380 Brockway Road  •  Peck, MI  48017  •  800.325.8074  •  810.378.5511  •  Fax 810.378.5516  •  www.AMETEKAPT.com
CATRAC®
2CP Dimensions
8 6380 Brockway Road  •  Peck, MI  48466  •  800.325.8074  •  810.378.5511  •  Fax 810.378.5516  •  www.ametekapt.com
CATRAC®
2CP Dimensions
A
B
C
X
E
2.00
1.50
.50
3.00
M
OVERALL
HEIGHT
RADIUS
T/2
HALF TRAVEL
T/2
HALF TRAVEL
T
TOTAL TRAVEL
CENTER LINE
OF TRAVEL
Z
HORIZONTAL
MTG. FEET

116380 Brockway Road  •  Peck, MI  48017  •  800.325.8074  •  810.378.5511  •  Fax 810.378.5516  •  www.AMETEKAPT.com
Mill-Duty CATRAC®
Part Number System
116380 Brockway Road  •  Peck, MI  48466  •  800.325.8074  •  810.378.5511  •  Fax 810.378.5516  •  www.ametekapt.com
Mill-Duty CATRAC®
Part Number System
WC VP BC Length
WC
Welded Carrier
Style HC
203 1.25
304 2.00
375 2.75
456 3.50
606 4.50
808 6.50
SL
Spring Loaded Removable Pipe
Style HC
203 1.10
304 1.93
375 2.67
456 3.14
606 4.37
808 6.00
RP
Removable Pipe
Style HC
203 1.10
304 1.93
375 2.67
456 3.14
606 4.37
808 6.00
AB
Split Aluminum Bar Carrier
Style Max. Hole
203 1.25
304 2.00
375 2.75
456 3.50
606 4.50
808 6.50
VP
Welded Vertical Pins On
Carrier Types RP, SL & WC
No Charge
Quantity & Location Per Customer
X No Vertical Pins
Note: CATRAC Length must
be divisible by pin centers for
that style.
X Snap Ring Const.
BC Bolted Const.
Horizontal Mounting Feet
Normally one (1) pair of mounting
feet are used at each end of the
CATRAC. Unless specified flanges
are mounted inward on standard
CATRAC.
Standard Mounting Feet
CATRAC
Style
Horiz. Mount
Feet P/N
Vert. Mount
Feet P/N
Req’d per
CATRAC
203 PC-0089000-B PC-0089200-B 2 Pair
304 PC-0091000-B PC-0091200-B 2 Pair
375 PC-0191900-B PC-0192000-B 2 Pair
456 PC-0093000-B PC-0093200-B 2 Pair
606 PC-0095000-B PC-0095200-B 4 Pair
808 PC-0097000-B PC-0097200-B 4 Pair
Vertical Mounting Feet

18 6380 Brockway Road  •  Peck, MI  48017  •  800.325.8074  •  810.378.5511  •  Fax 810.378.5516  •  www.AMETEKAPT.com
Stationary Roller
Part Number System
18 6380 Brockway Road  •  Peck, MI  48466  •  800.325.8074  •  810.378.5511  •  Fax 810.378.5516  •  www.ametekapt.com
Stationary Roller
Part Number System
PD-486 203 5.63 4
Stationary
Roller
Support
CATRAC
Style
203
Radius B Dim.
5.63 11.25
8.69 17.38
Carrier Width
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24
304
375
456
606
808
5.13 10.25
6.63 13.25
8.19 16.38
10.90 21.80
15.13 30.25
5.62 11.25
7.37 14.75
11.12 22.25
14.87 29.75
24.12 48.25
5.88 11.75
7.44 14.88
10.15 20.30
14.38 28.75
21.25 42.50
10.50 21.00
12.50 25.00
19.50 39.00
23.12 46.25
11.00 22.00
14.81 29.62
20.50 41.00
24.12 48.25
CATRAC® with roller support systems
The roller supports provide a means of
maintaining the maximum unsupported length
while increasing the total travel. There are four
methods of extending the total travel:
1. Utilize a CATRAC with a high side link which
provides a greater unsupported length.
2. Utilize stationary roller supports.
3. Utilize a combination of stationary and
retractable roller supports.
4. Utilize a carriage support system.
203, 304, 456, 606, 808 Styles of CATRAC*
Carrier Width A Dim. C Dim.
4.00 13.52 11.52
x x + 9.52 x + 7.52
Nuts Out x + 10.02 x + 8.02
*375 Style Consult Factory.
Note: Approximate dimensions, not for construction unless certified.
All dimensions in inches unless otherwise specified. 20.00

196380 Brockway Road  •  Peck, MI  48017  •  800.325.8074  •  810.378.5511  •  Fax 810.378.5516  •  www.AMETEKAPT.com
Retractable Roller
Part Number System
18 6380 Brockway Road  •  Peck, MI  48466  •  800.325.8074  •  810.378.5511  •  Fax 810.378.5516  •  www.ametekapt.com
Stationary Roller
Part Number System
PD-486 203 5.63 4
Stationary
Roller
Support
CATRAC
Style
203
Radius B Dim.
5.63 11.25
8.69 17.38
Carrier Width
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24
304
375
456
606
808
5.13 10.25
6.63 13.25
8.19 16.38
10.90 21.80
15.13 30.25
5.62 11.25
7.37 14.75
11.12 22.25
14.87 29.75
24.12 48.25
5.88 11.75
7.44 14.88
10.15 20.30
14.38 28.75
21.25 42.50
10.50 21.00
12.50 25.00
19.50 39.00
23.12 46.25
11.00 22.00
14.81 29.62
20.50 41.00
24.12 48.25
CATRAC® with roller support systems
The roller supports provide a means of
maintaining the maximum unsupported length
while increasing the total travel. There are four
methods of extending the total travel:
1. Utilize a CATRAC with a high side link which
provides a greater unsupported length.
2. Utilize stationary roller supports.
3. Utilize a combination of stationary and
retractable roller supports.
4. Utilize a carriage support system.
203, 304, 456, 606, 808 Styles of CATRAC*
Carrier Width A Dim. C Dim.
4.00 13.52 11.52
x x + 9.52 x + 7.52
Nuts Out x + 10.02 x + 8.02
*375 Style Consult Factory.
Note: Approximate dimensions, not for construction unless certified.
All dimensions in inches unless otherwise specified. 20.00